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McGregor - D24 - 11/06/2011

Place

All First Place Winners in the ropings listed below won trophy saddle pads.

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Wilson, Ronnie
Johnson, J D

Name

Abbott, Robby
Cardona, Nereo
Cardona, Nereo
Mucha, Wes

Name

Helm, Ted
Smith, Kent
Switzer, Joshua
Kirkland, Cody
Hutchins, Roy
Haley, Craig

Name
Mucha, Wes
Johnson, J D
Mucha, Wes
Smith, Larry

Name
Johnson, J D

Cockrell, Humphrey

Pate, Baron
McDonald, Bob
Potter, Kyle
Biggs, Robert
Wilson, Ronnie
Grace, Michael

Position Time
Header 1494 On 1
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /71 Teams

Position Time
Header 10.63
Heeler
Header 10.96
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 71 Teams

Position Time
Header 45.32

Heeler

Header 24 On?2
Heeler

Header 31.79 On2
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /100 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.48
Heeler
Header 7.95
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 100 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.69
Heeler

Header 57.58
Heeler

Header 3418 On3
Heeler

Header 4249 On3
Heeler

Beginner Fast Time & Avg / 15 Teams

Earnings
$232.00
$232.00

Earnings
$132.00
$132.00

$88.00
$88.00

Earnings
$440.00
$440.00
$264.00
$264.00
$176.00
$176.00

Earnings
$186.00
$186.00
$124.00
$124.00

Earnings
$496.00
$496.00
$372.00
$372.00
$248.00
$248.00
$124.00
$124.00




McGregor - D24 - 11/06/2011

Place
1

2

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Potter, Kyle
Cummings, Goose
Percivill, Justin
Cardona, Nereo
McDonald, Bob
Krempin, Roy

Name

Johnson, J D
Cockrell, Humphrey
Mucha, Wes
Cockrell, Humphrey

Name
Pate, Baron
Cockrell, Humphrey

Name
Pate, Baron
Cockrell, Humphrey

Name
Cardona, Nereo
Percivill, Justin

Name
Cardona, Nereo
Cockrell, Humphrey

#2.0 Average /65 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 40.13 $403.00
Heeler $403.00
Header 52.19 $242.00
Heeler $242.00
Header 52.96 $160.00
Heeler $160.00

#2.0 Fast Time /65 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 6.19 $120.00
Heeler $120.00
Header 6.86 $80.00
Heeler $80.00

40+ Fast Time /16 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 7.65 $50.00

Heeler $50.00
40+ Average / 16 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 28.7 On3 $198.00

Heeler $198.00

#2.5 Fast Time /9 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 7.31 $28.00

Heeler $28.00
#2.5 Average / 9 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 45.51 $111.00

Heeler $111.00




